
 
 

M/WBE Summary 

Participation goals stated in the original approved compliance plan were 3.15% African 
American; 5.62% Hispanic; 0.82% Native/Asian; and 4.47% WBE.  Participation for 
this change order: 
 
MBE TOTAL – PRIME    $222,504.26 79.48% 
(MH) Benitez Construction Inc., Manor, TX $222,504.26 79.48% 
 
MBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS $2,659.53 0.95% 
 
African American Subtotal $1,595.72 0.57% 
(MB) Sam Kellough Trucking, Austin, TX (trucking) $1,595.72 0.57%  
 
Hispanic Subtotal $1,063.81 0.38% 
(MH)Benitez Trucking, Kyle, TX (trucking) $1,063.81 0.38% 
 
 
WBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS $1,063.81 0.38% 
(FH) Ivy’s Trucking, Austin, TX (trucking) $1,063.81 0.38% 
 
NON M/WBE TOTAL SUBCONTRACTORS $53,722.40 19.19% 
Fergusons Waterworks, Pflugerville, TX (pipe and fitting supplier)  $53.722.40 19.19% 
 
 

     
 
Overall participation for the entire project, including this change order:   

 

PRIME:  
60.34% M/WBE.     
 
SUBCONTRACTORS: 
2.67% African American; 4.74% Hispanic; 0.68% Native/Asian; 3.76% WBE; 
and 27.81% Non M/WBE.     
 
TOTAL: 
2.67% African American; 65.08% Hispanic; 0.68% Native/Asian; 3.76% WBE; 
and 27.81% Non M/WBE.     

 

 
 


